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	Grayson Boyd

7813 KY Highway 40E

Williamsport, KY  41271

Res:  (606) 789-1768

Cell:  (606) 434-6656

Email: grboyd@bigsandybb.com
Ben Cundiff 
5601 Cerulean Road

Cadiz, KY 42211

Cell: (270) 350-0930

Email: cundifffarms1979@gmail.com
Richard (Rich) Gimmel 
1508 Sylvan Court

Louisville, KY 40205

Cell: (502) 558-0595

Email: RFGimmel@atlasmachine.com
Samuel D. Hinkle

P.O. Box 65

Shelbyville, KY  40066

Cell: (502) 437-9561

Email: sdhiv1234@gmail.com

	Roger L. Marcum

422 Templin Avenue

Bardstown, KY  40004-1841

Res: (270) 692-7203

Cell: (270) 692-7203
Email: rlmarcum22@gmail.com
Nawanna B. Privett

4820 Waterside Drive

Lexington, KY  40513

Res:  (859) 224-3232

Ofc:  (859) 227-7541

Fax:  (859) 276-1540

Cell:  (859) 227-7541

Email:  nawannap@aol.com
Milton Seymore 
2906 Aspendale Court

Louisville, KY 40241

Cell: (502) 931-8525

Email: ceemore1@gmail.com
William Twyman

190 Whitney Woods Road

Cave City, KY  42127

	Gary Houchens 
818 Wakefield Street

Bowling Green, KY 42103

Cell: (270) 799-9081

Email: gary.houchens@wku.edu
Alesa Johnson 
410 Cave Springs Road

Somerset, KY 42503

Cell: (606) 875-2083

Email: alesag.johnson@gmail.com
Robert L. King, President (Ex-Officio Member)

Council on Postsecondary Education

1024 Capital Center, Suite 320
	Res: (270) 678-5408

Ofc: (270) 678-5408

Cell: (270) 590-1936

Email: wtwyman@scrtc.com
Mary Gwen Wheeler

55,000 Degrees, Waterfront Plaza

325 West Main Street, Suite 1110

Louisville, KY  40202-4251

Res: (502) 895-9359

Ofc: (502) 585-4649, Ext. 1022

Cell: (502) 396-7790

Email: marygwenw@cflouisville.org
Stephen L. Pruitt, Commissioner

	Frankfort, KY  40601

Ofc:  (502) 573-1555, Ext. 222/Ext. 239

Fax:  (502) 573-1537

Cell:  (502) 229-3094

Email:  Robert.King@ky.gov
	Kentucky Department of Education

500 Mero Street

1st Floor – Capital Plaza Tower

500 Mero Street

Frankfort, KY  40601

Ofc:  (502) 564-3141

Fax: (502) 564-5680




